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Beer

Draft Beer/Suntory Premium Malt`s Mastersdream

Beer Italy/MORETTI

Non-alcoholic Beer

Cassis

(Orange/Grapefruit/Soda/OolongTea)

Campari

  Orenge/Grapefruit/soda)

Gintonic

Mouscomule

Mimosa

Kir Royal

Framboise Spumante

Cocktail

Whisky

Ballantines

Wildturkey

HAKUSHU

Regular

  1,080

 Small 　
　 770

820

720

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

s) 820
(w) 1,640

(s) 1,030
(w) 2,060

(s) 1,240
(w) 2,480

Soft Drink

Gingerale

Coke

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice 

Red Orange Juice

Oolong Tea

 Tomato Juice

Grape Juice(white)

    Grape Juice(Red)

BottleGreen(275ml)

Elderflower

Pomegranate&elderflower

Ginger&lemonGrass

HerbarSparklingWater)

700

700

700

700

800

700

800

800

800

All 800



Drink Menu

Water

Acqua Panna

Sanpellegrino

Perrier

750

750

700

Digestif

Lemoncello

  Lemoncello/Mineo

Glass 800

Dessert Wine

  Passito Bianco del Veneto/Caval China

Glass 750

 Grappa di Moscato/Sibona

Glass 800

Grappa

  Grappa di Barolo/Sibona

Glass 1,000


